
       Pigtail 

Technical Data Sheet 

SC/APC pigtail simplex SM G657A1 2.0*3 mm LSZH & SC/APC fast connector   SC/APC 
connector adopts A grade ferrule and 8 angle polishing method as the end face of the APC 
connector.    

Features 
● Low Insertion loss and Return loss

● Good repeatability, Good changeability ,Good temperature stabilization

● High reliability and Precision alignment

● Quick Installation

Applications 
● can be widely used for FTTX

● Passive Optical Network (OPN)

● Cable TV Network (CATV)
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